
> HEADLAMPS
HeadsUp LiteTM 2600 HeadsUp LiteTM 2610 LED HeadsUp LiteTM 2620 HeadsUp LiteTM 2640 HeadsUp LiteTM 2680 RecoilTM LED HeadsUp LiteTM 2690 LED 2720 LED Headlamp

> MEDIUM LIGHTS
 PeliLiteTM 1800 Pocket SabreTM 1820 SabreLiteTM 2000 SabreLiteTM 2010 LED SabreLiteTM 2020 RecoilTM LED StealthLiteTM 2400 StealthLiteTM 2410 LED MityLiteTM 2430  StealthLiteTM

 Rechargeable 2450  StealthLiteTM
 Rechargeable 2460 LED 3310PL LED 3310 ELS 3315 LED   3315PL LED      3325 LED

 

Photoluminescent
2000PL
2010PL
2400PL
2410PL

       > DIVE LIGHTS
 NemoTM1900N  NemoTM 1960N LED  NemoTM 2000N  NemoTM 2010N LED  NemoTM 2400N  NemoTM 2410N LED NemoTM 4300N

> RIGHT ANGLE LIGHTS
VersaBriteTM 2250 Deluxe Light Little EdTM 3610 LED  Little EdTM

 Rechargeable 3660 LED Big EdTM 3700 3715 LED  Big EdTM
 Rechargeable 3750  3765 LED Rechargeable

Photoluminescent
3610PL
3700PL
3715PL
3750PL
3765PL

> SPECIALTY LIGHTS
Mini FlasherTM 2130 LED Mini FlasherTM 2130IR LED 2365 LED StealthLiteTM 2490 LED

Snap-on
magnetic
base

Traffic Wand 
Included

> SMALL LIGHTS
1810 LED L4 1830 LED MityLiteTM1900 1910 LED 1920 LED 1930 LED MityLiteTM1965 LED TrackerTM 2140 VB3TM 

2220 LED VB3TM 2220NV LED MityLiteTM 2300 MityLiteTM 2340

> TACTICAL LIGHTS
M6 2320 M6 2330 LED 2350 LED 2360 LED 2370 LED 2380 LED  2380R LED M6 3W 2390 LED PM6 3320 PM6 3330 LED 7000 LED  7060 LED      7100 LED 7600 LED M10 8040  M11 Rechargeable 8050  8060 LED

2740 LED Headlamp 2745 LED Headlamp 2750 LED Headlamp 2755 LED Headlamp 2760 LED Headlamp 2765 LED Headlamp 2780 LED Headlamp 2785 LED Headlamp

> LARGE LIGHTS
KingLiteTM 4000  9410L LED Lantern  9415 LED Lantern

>  REMOTE AREA LIGHTING SYSTEMS
9000 9420XL 9430 9430SL 9435 9480 9490 9440 9460/9640M 9470/9470M                  9500

MOBILITY 
VERSION 
SHOWN

NEWNEW

NEW

NEWNEW



   
> TOUGH LIGHTING TOOLS
  FULL LINE BROCHURE

>  MEET THE OTHER 

HALF OF PELICANTM

The same durability and ingenuity 
built into every Pelican light also 
sets our other products apart. 
We’re protecting equipment 
around the world from the 
toughest environments.

> FOR THE FULL LINE OF PELICAN PRODUCTS GO TO WWW.PELICAN.COM

PELICAN
TM

PELICAN LIMITED LIFETIME GUARANTEE OF EXCELLENCE
FLASHLIGHTS
Pelican Products, Inc. guarantees its lights for a lifetime against breakage or defects in workmanship. This guarantee does not cover the lamp or batteries.  All 
warranty claims of any nature are barred if the product has been altered, damaged or in any way physically changed, or subjected to abuse, misuse, negligence or 
accident. For complete warranty details, see http://www.pelican.com/warranty. In Australia:  See http://www.pelican.com/warranty. 

Lifetime Guarantee does not cover Roto Molded cases, RALS products or fabric portion of backpacks.

PELICAN 1 YEAR LIMITED WARRANTY FOR RALS PRODUCTS
REMOTE AREA LIGHTING SYSTEMS
Pelican Products, Inc. warrants its RALS products to the original purchaser against defects in materials and workmanship for 1 year from the date of purchase. All 
warranty claims of any nature are barred if the product has been altered, damaged or in any way physically changed, or subjected to abuse, misuse, negligence or 
accident. For complete warranty details, see http://www.pelican.com/warranty. In Australia:  See http://www.pelican.com/warranty

©2016 Pelican Products, Inc. All trademarks are registered and/or unregistered 
trademarks of Pelican Products, Inc., its subsidiaries and/or affiliates. 
Part. No. 0030-000-500 AU/16

Printed in the USA on FSC-Certified Paper

DISTRIBUTED BY:

Luggage

Watertight Cases

Urban and Sport 
Backpacks

BioThermal

Elite Coolers

Consumer Electronic 
Cases

CAT NO. BATTERIES WEIGHT W/ 
BATTERIES 
(KG)

LENGTH 
(CM)

ANSI 
LIGHT 

OUTPUT

ANSI 
RUN TIME

ANSI 
BEAM 

DISTANCE
(meters)

ANSI 
PEAK BEAM 
INTENSITY
(candela)

ANSI 
WATERPROOF/
SUBMERSIBLE/

WATER RESISTANT

APPROVALS COLORS

2250 2 AA Alkaline (Included) 0.3 oz. (0.09)  3.87" (9.8) 7 5h 30m 54 726 IPX4 CI II D2 n

3610 4 AA Alkaline (Included) 10.5 oz. (0.3)  7.51" (19.1)  183 5h 45m 184 8480 IPX7 CI II III D1 n n

3660
Rechargeable NiMH 
(Included)  

10.56 oz. (0.3)  7.51" (19.1)  183 5h 153 5828 IPX7 CI II D2 n n

3700 4 C Alkaline  20.32 oz. (0.58)  7" (17.8)  
39*, 

25 (back-up)
6h 15m*

8h 30m (back-up)
98*

51(back-up)
2437*

684 (back-up) IPX4 CI D2 n

3715 4 AA Alkaline 14.4 oz. (0.41) 5.36"  (13.6) 223*, 113***
31****

4h* 
7h*** 31h****

293*
 187***
30****

21,440* 
8775***
220 ****

IPX4 CI D1 n n

3750
Rechargeable NiCad
(Included)

20.48 oz. (0.58)  7" (17.8)  96*
28 (back-up)

1h 45m*
4h (back-up)

133*
65 (back-up)

4468*
1048 (back-up) IPX4 CI D2 n

3765
Rechargeable Ni-MH
(Included)  

14.6 oz. (0.41)  5.36" (13.6)  
237* 

113***
32****

3h* 
6h 30m***

14h****

301* 
193***
28****

22,720*
9354***
192****

IPX4 CI D1/CI D2 n n

2600 4 AA Alkaline (Included)  9.7 oz. (0.27)  3.81" (9.7)  18 3h 30m 27 203 IPX7 CI II III D2 n

2610 3 AAA Alkaline (Included)  3.2 oz. (0.09)  1.49" (3.8)  30  19h 28 194 IPX4 CI D1 n

2620 3 AAA Alkaline (Included)  4.8 oz. (0.14)  2.16" (5.5)  26*, 14*** 2h 15m*
18h** 

44*
29**

491*
216** IPX4 CI D1 n

2640 4 AA Alkaline (Included)  10.9 oz. (0.31)  2.63" (6.7)  29*, 16***  2h 45m*
17h**

46*
20**

586*
103** IPX4 CI D2 n

2680 4 AA Alkaline (Included) 9.7 oz. (0.27)  4.64" (11.8)  69 9h 30m 123 3788 IPX7 CI II III D2 n

2690 3 AAA Alkaline (Included)  4.1 oz. (0.12)  2.81" (7.1)  74 11h 92 2124cd IPX4 CI II III D1 n

2720 3 AAA Alkaline (included) 3.8 oz. (0.11) 2.48" (6.3) 200*, 12*** 3h*, 103h*** 82*, 20*** 1684*, 103*** IPX4 N/A n

2740 3 AAA Alkaline (Included) 3.3 oz. (0.09) 2.25" (5.7) 66*, 36*** 7h 15m*, 21h*** 22*, 16*** 122*, 68*** IPX4 N/A n 

n (translucent) 

2745 3 AAA Alkaline (Included) 3.3 oz. (0.09) 2.25”  (5.7) 33*, 17*** 20h*, 40h*** 35* 25*** 309*, 155*** IPX4 CI D1 n n

2750 3 AAA Alkaline (Included) 3.4 oz. (0.1) 2.25" (5.7) 193*, 63*** 3h*, 11h*** 98*, 58*** 1250* 591*** IPX4 N/A n

n (photoluminescent)

2755 3 AAA Alkaline (Included) 3.4 oz. (0.1) 2.25”  (5.7) 72*, 34*** 6h*, 15*** 57*, 40*** 807* 404*** IPX4 C1 D1 n n

2760 3 AAA Alkaline (Included) 3.4 oz. (0.1) 2.25" (5.7 ) 204*, 95***
42****

2h*, 5h***
19h****

111*, 59***
19****

3065*
861***
88****

IPX4 N/A n  

n (translucent)

2765 3 AAA Alkaline (Included) 3.4 oz. (0.1) 2.25”  (5.7)
105*, 65***

33****

4h 15m*
6h 15m***
9h 30m****

107*
63***
9****

2876*
978***
18****

IPX4 C1 D1 n n

2780 4 AA Alkaline (Included) 250 oz. (7.09) 3" (7.6) 430*, 203**
53***

1h 30m* 
3h**, 12h***

124*, 81**
27***

3868*
1625**, 425***

IPX7 N/A n n 

n (photoluminescent)

2785 4 AA Alkaline (Included) 250 oz. (7.09) 3" (7.6) 226*, 103** 
33***

5h 45m*, 20h** 
66h***

111*, 74** 
41***

3058*, 1372** 
417*** IPX7 CI D1 n n

4000 8 D Alkaline  74.08 oz. (2.1)  9.37" (23.8)  251 11h 106 3168 IPX4 CI II D2 n n n

9410L
Rechargeable Lithium-Ion
(Included)  

44.7 oz. (1.27)  8.75" (22.2)  1203*, 553*** 4h 30m* 
10h 30m*** 430*, 287*** 46,328*

20,616*** IPX4 N/A n n

9415 Rechargeable (Included) 49.3 oz. (1.4) 8.75”  (22.2) 413*, 159*** 4h 30m*, 12h*** 325*, 201*** 26,352*
10,076*** IPX4 CI D1 n

2130 2 L1154 Alkaline (Included) 0.5 oz. (0.01) 1.73" (4.4) 4.7 (non ANSI) 130h (non ANSI) N/A N/A IPX7 N/A n

2130IR 2 L1154 Alkaline (Included) 0.5 oz. (0.01) 1.73" (4.4) N/A 65h (non ANSI) N/A N/A IPX7 N/A n

2365 2 AA Alkaline 9.3 oz. (0.26) 21.92" (55.7) 49 7h 81 1644 IPX4 N/A n

2490 4 AA Alkaline 8.2 oz. (0.23) 12.5" (31.7) 64 12h 118 3459 IPX7 N/A n

CAT 
NO.

BATTERIES (Included) WEIGHT W/ 
BATTERIES (KG)

LENGTH (CM) LUMENS RUN TIME BEAM 
SPREAD

NUMBER OF 
LEDs

LAMP HEADS APPROVALS COLORS

9000 4 AA Alkaline (Included) 1.14 lbs. (0.52)  8.0" (20.3) 200*, 100**, 20*** 4h*, 12h**, 80h*** 110° 2 per head 1 N/A n n

9420XL
Rechargeable Lithium Ion 
(Included)

8.4 lbs. (3.8)  62.0" (157)A 1000*, 500*** 2h*, 4h*** 58° 2 per head 1 N/A n

9430
Rechargeable, Sealed  
Lead Acid (Included)

22.65 lbs. (10.27)  32.28" (82)A 3000*, 1500*** 8h*, 15h*** 125° 6 per head 1 N/A n n

9430SL
Rechargeable, Sealed  
Lead Acid (Included)

22.05 lbs. (10)  32.28" (82)A 2000*, 1000*** 8h*, 15h*** 10° 24 per head 1 N/A n

9435
Rechargeable NiMH 
(Included)

17.6 lbs. (7.98)  32.28" (82)A 1500*, 750*** 5h*, 10h*** 90° 18 per head 1 CI D2 n 

9440
Rechargeable Lithium Ion 
(Included)

16.09 lbs. (7.3)  85" (215.8)A 5300*, 2800** 
1400***

1h 35m*, 4h** 
8h***

125° 12 per head 1 N/A n n

9460
Rechargeable, Sealed  
Lead Acid (Included)

61 lbs. (24.95)  79.50" (201.9)A 12,000 (variable) 3h*, 24h*** 120° 10 per head 2 N/A n n

9460M
Rechargeable, Sealed  
Lead Acid (Included)

64 lbs. (24.95)  79.50" (201.9)A 12,000 (variable) 3h*, 24h*** 120° 10 per head 2 N/A n n

9470
Rechargeable, Sealed  
Lead Acid (Included)

105 lbs. (40)  82.00" (208.3)A 24,000 (variable) 2h 45m*, 24h*** 120° 10 per head 4 N/A n n

9470M
Rechargeable, Sealed  
Lead Acid (Included)

108 lbs. (40)  82.00" (208.3)A 24,000 (variable) 2h 45m*, 24h*** 120° 10 per head 4 N/A n n

9480
Rechargeable, Sealed  
Lead Acid (Included)

27.5 lbs. (12.47) 23.75” (60.3)A 4000*, 3000**
1000***

6h*, 8h**
28h*** 125° 8 per head 1 N/A n n

9490
Rechargeable, Sealed  
Lead Acid (Included)

32 lbs. (14.51) 72” (182.8)A 6000 (variable)
3h 30m*, 12h**

24h***
125° 10 per head 1 N/A n n

9500 N/A 29.8 lbs. (13.52)  20.62" (52.4)
6000 (white LED) 
1200 (red LED)

constant 120V 210° (diffused) 36 per head 3 N/A n
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1810 4 LR 41 Alkaline (Included) 0.5 oz. (0.01) 1.5”  (3.8) 16 8h 45m 23 137 IPX4 N/A n n n n n n

1830 3 AAAA Alkaline (Included) 1.2 oz. (0.03) 6.2" (15.7) 5 32h 13 44 IPX4 CI D1 n n

1900 2 AAA Alkaline (Included) 1.6 oz. (0.05) 4.09" (10.4) 11 1h 30m 45 571 IPX7 CI D1 n n n n n n

1910 1 AAA Alkaline (Included) 1.5 oz. (0.04) 3.8”  (9.6)  72*, 14*** 1h 45m*, 4h*** 64*, 28***
1031*, 
198***

IPX7 N/A n n n n n

1910 1 AAA Alkaline (Included) 1.5 oz. (0.04) 3.8”  (9.6)  106*, 21*** 2h 30m*, 4h*** 55*, 24*** 765*, 140*** IPX7 N/A n

1920 2 AAA Alkaline (Included) 2.2 oz. (0.06) 5.5”  (14) 120*, 12***
2h 45m*

8h 30m*** 
87*, 27***

1893*, 
184***

IPX7 N/A n n n n n

1920 2 AAA Alkaline (Included) 2.2 oz. (0.06) 5.5”  (14) 224*, 22***
2h 15m*

8h 45m*** 
81*, 25***

1640*, 
152***

IPX7 N/A n

1930 4 LR 44 Alkaline (Included) 0.9 oz. (0.03) 2.64" (6.7) 12 4h 15m 17 70 IPX4 CI D1 n n

1965 2 AAA Alkaline  (Included) 1.9 oz. (0.05) 5.48" (13.9) 34 3h 45m 45 512 IPX7 CI II III D1 n n

2140 2 AAA Alkaline (Included) 1.8 oz. (0.05) 3.5" (8.9) 13 2h 84 1761 IPX7 CID2 n

2220 2 CR2032 Lithium (Included) 1 oz. (0.03) 3.5" (8.9) 9 34h 12 38 IPX4 CI D1 n n n 

n n (translucent)

2220NV 2 CR2032 Lithium (Included) 1 oz. (0.03) 3.5" (8.9) 1.0 (non ANSI) 100h (non ANSI) N/A N/A IPX4 CI D1 n

2300 2 AA Alkaline (Included) 3.4 oz. (0.1) 5.62" (14.3) 11 4h 30m 43 478 IPX4 CI D1 n n

2340 2 AA Alkaline (Included) 3.5 oz. (0.1) 6.25" (15.9) 10 4h 30m 43 461 IPX4 CI D1 n n

1800 2 C Alkaline 7.8 oz. (0.22) 6" (15.2) 21 7h 131 4370 IPX7 CI II D2 n n n

1820 2 C Alkaline (Included) 8.3 oz. (0.24) 5.83" (14.8) 22 6h 45m 146 5466 IPX7 CI II III D2 n n n

2000 3 C Alkaline 12.8 oz. (0.36) 7.79" (19.8) 53 5h 158 6234 IPX7 CI D2 n n n

2010 3 C Alkaline 13.4 oz. (0.38) 8.11" (20.6) 161 22h 160 6398 IPX7 CI II III D1 n n

2020 3 C Alkaline 14.7 oz. (0.42) 8.75" (22.2) 75 6h 30m 113 3211 IPX4 CI II D1 n n

2400 4 AA Alkaline (Included) 7.1 oz. (0.2) 6.49" (16.5) 45 3h 45m 125 3934 IPX7 CI D1 n n n n

2410 4 AA Alkaline (Included) 7.3 oz. (0.21) 7" (17.8) 183 5h 45m 184 8480 IPX7 CI II III D1 n n

2430 4 AA Alkaline (Included) 6.1 oz. (0.17) 6.5" (16.5) 70 2h 15m 104 2766 IPX4 CI D2 n n

2450 Rechargeable NiMH (Included) 7.8 oz. (0.22) 6.5" (16.5) 35 3h 30m 122 3735 IPX7 CI II D2 n n

2460 Rechargeable NiMH (Included) 7.8 oz. (0.22) 7" (17.8) 183 5h 179 8050 IPX7 CI II D2 n n

3310PL 3 AA Alkaline (Included) 6.2 oz. (0.18) 6.14”  (15.6) 378*, 39*** 8h*, 202h*** 196*, 62** 9580*, 
961*** IPX7 N/A n (photoluminescent)

3310ELS 3 AA Alkaline (Included) 6.2 oz. (0.18) 6.14”  (15.6) 378*, 39***
8h*

202h**
196*
 62**

9580*
961**

IPX8 N/A n (photoluminescent)

3315 3 AA Alkaline (Included) 6.2 oz. (0.18) 6.14"  (15.6) 160 19h 144 5153 IPX4 CI II III D1 n n

3315PL 3 AA Alkaline (included) 6.2 oz. (0.18) 6.14"  (15.6) 160 19h 144 5153 IPX7 CI II III, D1 n (photoluminescent)

3325 3 AA Alkaline (included) 6.1 oz. (0.17) 6.06” (15.4) 162 16h 144 5215 IPX7 CI, D1  n

2320 2 CR123 Lithium (Included) 5.6 oz. (0.16) 5.51" (14) 82 1h 15m 145 5260 IPX4 N/A n

2350 1 AA Alkaline (Included) 3.4 oz. (0.1) 4.23" (10.7) 178*, 15*** 2h 15m*, 15h*** 130*, 37*** 4196*, 
345*** IPX7 N/A n

2360 2 AA Alkaline (Included) 5.4 oz. (0.15) 6.2" (15.7) 375*, 29*** 2h 30m*, 13h*** 192*, 53*** 9187*, 
705*** IPX7 N/A n

2370 2 AA Alkaline (Included) 6.5 oz. (0.18) 6.43" (16.3) 358*, 35*** 2h*, 11h*** 158*, 52*** 9000*, 
823*** IPX4 N/A n

2380 2 AA Alkaline (Included) 6.6 oz. (0.19) 6.44”  (16.4) 372*, 31*** 3h 30m*, 13h*** 167*, 46*** 6967*, 
527*** IPX7 N/A n

2380R Rechargeable Lithium-Ion (Included) 6.6 oz. (0.19) 6.48”  (16.5) 305*, 30*** 3h 30m*, 25h*** 159*, 50*** 6317*, 
613*** IPX7 N/A n

3320 2 CR123 Lithium (Included)  3.45 oz. (0.1)  5.27" (13.4)  81 1h 30m 131 4330 IPX4 N/A n n n

2330 2 CR123 Lithium (Included) 5.5 oz. (0.16) 5.51" (14) 100 6h 93 2184 IPX4 N/A n

2390 2 CR123 Lithium (Included) 5.6 oz. (0.16) 5.31" (13.5) 177 2h 30m 155 6002 IPX4 N/A n n

3330 2 CR123 Lithium (Included)  3.45 oz. (0.1)  5.27" (13.4)  90 4h 45m 88 1959 IPX4 N/A n n n

7000  2 CR123 Lithium (Included) 5.6 oz. (0.16) 5.31”  (13.5) 602*, 311**
64***

1h 30m* 
2h 15m** 

16h***

233*
165**
75***

13604*
6830**
1409***

IPX7 N/A n

7060 Rechargeable Lithium-Ion (Included) 10.4 oz. (0.29)  8.65" (22)  368*, 150**
18***

3h*, 9h**
45h***

199*, 125**
43***

9953*
3922**
473***

IPX4 N/A n

7100 Rechargeable Lithium-Ion (Included) 4.4 oz. (0.13) 5.12” (13) 695*, 348**, 
33***

1h 15m*, 1h 
30m**, 9h 15m***

194*, 130**, 
38***

9314*, 
4247**, 
358***

IPX8 N/A n

7600 Rechargeable Lithium-Ion (Included) 7.1 oz. (0.20) 6.19” (15.7) 944*, 479**, 
37***

3h 15m*, 4h 
30m**, 29h***

225*, 157**, 
44***

12693*, 
6172**, 
480***

IPX8 N/A n

8040 4 C Alkaline  18.4 oz. (0.52)  11.25" (28.6)  67 5h 15m 198 9820 IPX4 CI II III D2 n n

8050 Rechargeable NiMH (Included)  17.92 oz. (0.51)  11.25" (28.6)  137 1h 30m 234 13,707 IPX4 N/A n n

8060 Rechargeable NiMH (Included) 23.2 oz. (0.66)  12.67" (32.2)  803*, 447**
25***

2h 30m*, 4h**
69h***

359*, 265**
62***

32,252*
17,492**
958***

IPX4 N/A n

1900N 2 AAA Alkaline (Included) 1.6 oz. (0.05) 4.09" (10.4) 11 1h 30m 45 571 IPX8 N/A n n n

1960N 2 AAA Alkaline (Included) 1.9 oz. (0.05) 5.48" (13.9) 34 3h 30m 42 450 IPX8 N/A n n n

2000N 3 C Alkaline 12.8 oz. (0.36) 7.79" (19.8) 53 5h 158 6234 IPX8 N/A n n n

2010N 3 C Alkaline 13.4 oz. (0.38) 8.11" (20.6) 161 22h 260 6398 IPX8 N/A n n n

2400N 4 AA Alkaline (Included) 7.1 oz. (0.2) 6.49" (16.5) 45 3h 45m 125 3934 IPX8 N/A n n n

2410N 4 AA Alkaline (Included) 7.3 oz. (0.21) 7" (17.8) 183 5h 45m 184 8480 IPX8 N/A n n n

4300N 8 C Alkaline  36.64 oz. (1.04)  7.5" (19)  276 6h 143 5222 IPX8 N/A n n n

> SPECIFICATIONS AND FEATURES

U.S.A.

CALIFORNIA 
23215 Early Avenue 
Torrance, CA 90505 
Tel: 310.326.4700 
800.473.5422 
Fax: 310.326.3311 
www.pelican.com

MASSACHUSETTS
147 North Main Street
South Deerfield, MA 01373
Tel: 800.542.7344
Fax: 413.665.8330 
www.pelican.com

MINNESOTA
Pelican BioThermal 
Headquarters
Plymouth, MN USA
Tel: 763.412.4800
877.537.9800 
www.pelicanbiothermal.com

EUROPE, MIDDLE EAST
AND AFRICA
Peli Products, S.L.U.
c/ Provença, 388, Planta 7
08025 · Barcelona, Spain
Tel: +34 934 674 999
Fax: +34 934 877 393
www.peli.com

JAPAN
Pelican Products K.K.
Nisso 22 Bldg 9F
1-11-10 Azabu Dai
Minato ward Tokyo
106-0041 Japan
Tel: +81 33 585 9100 
Fax: +81 33 585 9109
www.pelican.com/jpINTERNATIONAL

CANADA
Pelican Products ULC
10221-184th Street
Edmonton, Alberta 
T5S 2J4 Canada
Tel: +780 481 6076
Fax: +780 481 9586
www.pelican.com/ca

AUSTRALIA
Pelican Products Pty Ltd
West Wing, Platinum Building,  
Suite 2.33, 4 Ilya Av
Erina NSW 2250
Tel: +612 4367 7022
Fax: +612 4367 7066
www.pelicanaustralia.com

CHINA
Pelican Products China Representative Office
Pine City Building, Room 1026
777 Zhaojiabang Road
Shanghai, China 200032
Tel: +86 21 64189685
Fax: +86 21 64189679
www.pelican.com/cn

KOREA
Pelican Products Korea Ltd
#909 Hyundai 41 Tower, #2616
917-9, Mok-dong, Yangchon-gu,
Seoul, Korea 158-050
Tel: +82 2 6092 4700
Fax: +82 2 6739 4700
www.pelican.com/ko

INDIA and SOUTH ASIA
(Bangladesh, Bhutan, Maldives, Nepal, Sri Lanka)
Pelican Products and Services India Pvt. Ltd
GF 9&10, Augusta Point, Sector-53, Golf Course Road,
Haryana, Gurgaon 122002
Tel: +91 124 4377227 • Fax: +91 124 4049227 
www.pelican.com

SE ASIA and rest of ASIA 
(Hong Kong, Macau, Taiwan, Pakistan)
No.777, Pine City Building ZhaoJiaBang Road
#10-26 XuHui District
Shanghai, China 200032
Toll Free: +1 800-820-3082 
Tel: +86 21 64189685 
Fax: +86 21 64189679 
www.pelican.com

LATIN AMERICA
23215 Early Avenue
Torrance, California 90505 USA
Tel: +1 310-326-4700 x 1462
Fax: +1 310-325-5740
www.pelican.com

Rechargeable lights * High ** Medium *** Low **** Downcast A Extended Height

Additional approvals may apply. For details go to www.pelican.com


